           1     Copyright, infringement.
Heater Instructions
(V1.2)
(RD-ENG-T14 V2.0 2008-06-06)
Nanjing ODES Electric Co., Ltd.  All right reserved
HHHHeater eater eater eater instructionsinstructionsinstructionsinstructions
                      2     Copyright, infringement.
Contents

HHHHeater eater eater eater instructionsinstructionsinstructionsinstructions
                      7     Copyright, infringement.
4. Ordering information
Model
Power
Dimensions（L*W*H）
Mounting hole
distance
 (mm)
JRQ6-30W 30W 106mm*62mm*29mm 84mm*44mm
JRQ6-50（100W） 50-100W 140mm*73mm*22mm 119mm*55mm
JRQ6-150W 150W 163mm*100mm*30mm 55mm
JRQ6-250W 250W 163mm*100mm*30mm 55mm
HG140(14008.0-00)150 150W 262*70*57.8 Rail mounting
HG140(14008.0-00)250 250W 262*70*57.8 Rail mounting